
  Online AA Meetings in and near Birmingham, Alabama
 September 16th, 2020

 You may access the meetings with or without video. If possible, download the app.
Otherwise, call in with one of these numbers: (415) 762-9988 or (646) 568-7788. Follow
the verbal instructions. Enter the meeting ID and # . If you do not have a participant ID,
just press #. (From Melissa B.)

Some meetings have changed to in-person. Some are continuing with Zoom, and some
are not. These are confusing times. If you see errors or omissions, please email
corrections to passitonbirmingham@gmail.com. We can put them in for the next directory,
which will be out soon. Thanks (Sarah M.)

 Monday
  Time  Meeting Name  Zoom ID   Password

 6:30 AM  Sunrise (JAFI)  827 9426 1633  698495
 9:30 AM  Starting Over (closed discussion)  833 7021 4035  none

 12:00 Noon  Five Points  953 986 1321  349951
 12:00 Noon  Serenity Now  259 404 1173  none
 12:00 Noon  South Suburban (Ladies Only)  need info  need info

 1:00 PM Serenity at Hwy 11* new id  839 5089 2461  none
 6:30 PM  Crosshaven (Closed Discussion)  356 120 039  none
 6:30 PM  Freedom (Closed Discussion)  948 201 039  none
 6:30 PM Riverchase (id may have changed)  WEBEX: 622 700 20  Riverchase12
 7:00 PM  Avondale  876 062 4473  819886
 7:00 PM  Center Point (closed discussion)  520 965 4174  40120
 7:00 PM  Columbiana Serentiy  425 272 5216  851146
 7:00PM  Monday Night Live  405 308 098  520059
 7:00 PM  New Hope  972 240 1842  O82584
 8:00 PM  Into Action (closed discussion)  901 336 4499  None
 10:30 PM  Hoot Owl  953 986 1321  349951

 Tuesday
 Time  Meeting Name  Zoom ID   Password



 6:30 AM  Sunrise (JAFI)  827 9426 1633  698495
 9:30 AM  Starting Over Extra (closed discuss.) 833 7021 4035  none

 12:00 Noon  Five Points  953 986 1321  349951
 12:00 Noon  Serenity Now  259 404 1173  none
 *12:00 Noon  Trussville (Closed Discussion)  485 904 0033  515019

 12:15 PM  Colonnade (Step Study)  688 801 9170  new_44555
 12:30 PM  South Suburban  824 3917 3307  22222
 1:00 PM Serenity at Hwy 11 * new id  839 5089 2461  none
 5:30 PM  Five Points Ladies Meeting  953 986 1321  349951
 5:30 PM  Hope on the Highlands  869 456 6003  UABCRC
 5:30 PM  Serenity Now  259 404 1173  none
 6:30 PM  Day by Day  528 311 7061  O52779
 7:00 PM  Argo  862 790 464  162980
 7:00 PM  Avondale  876 062 4473  819886
 7:00 PM  Center Point (closed book study)  520 965 4174  40120
 7:00 PM  Mt. Brook (Closed Discussion)  994 345 741  172902
 8:00 PM  Into Action (closed discussion)  901 336 4499  None
 10:30 PM  Hoot Owl  953 986 1321  349951

 Wednesday
 Time  Meeting Name  Zoom ID   Password

 6:30 AM  Sunrise (JAFI)  827 9426 1633  698495
 9:30 AM  Starting Over  833 7021 4035  none

 12:00 Noon  Five Points  953 986 1321  349951
 12:00 Noon  Serenity Now  259 404 1173  none
 12:00 Noon  South Suburban  need info  need info

 1:00 PM Serenity at Hwy 11 * new id  839 5089 2461  none
 6:30 PM Riverchase (id may have changed)  WEBEX: 622 700 20  Riverchase12
 7:00 PM  Serenity at Hwy 11  899 1778 3317  None
 7:00 PM  Trussville  485 904 003  515019
 8:00 PM  Into Action (closed discussion)  901 336 4499  None



 10:30 PM  Hoot Owl  953 986 1321  349951
 Thursday

 Time  Meeting Name  Zoom ID   Password
 6:30 AM  Sunrise (JAFI)  827 9426 1633  698495
 9:30 AM  Starting Over Extra (closed discuss.) 833 7021 4035  none

 12:00 Noon  Five Points  953 986 1321  349951
 12:00 Noon  Serenity Now  259 404 1173  none
 12:15 PM  Colonnade (Big Book Study)  688 801 9170  new_44555
 12:30 PM  South Suburban  824 3917 3307  22222
 1:00 PM Serenity at Hwy 11 * new id  839 5089 2461  none
 5:30 PM  Hope on the Highlands  869 456 6003  UABCRC
 5:30 PM  Serenity Now  259 404 1173  none
 6:30 PM  Day by Day (Closed discussion)  528 311 7061  52779
 7:00 PM  Argo  862 790 464  162980
 7:00 PM  Avondale  876 062 4473  819886
 7:00 AM  North Jefferson  821 9287 1999  BillW
 7:00 PM  Mt. Brook  994 345 741  172902
 7:00 PM Trace Crossings (new PW)  742 460 985  2058675309
 8:00 PM  Into Action (closed discussion)  901 336 4499  None
 10:30 PM  Hoot Owl  953 986 1321  349951

 Friday
 Time  Meeting Name  Zoom ID   Password

 6:30 AM  Sunrise (JAFI)  827 9426 1633  698495
 9:30 AM  Starting Over (closed discussion)  833 7021 4035  none

 12:00 Noon  Five Points  953 986 1321  349951
 12:00 Noon  Serenity Now  259 404 1173  none
 12:00 Noon  South Suburban  need info  need info
 *12:00 Noon  Trussville (Closed Discussion)  485 904 0033  515019

 1:00 PM Serenity at Hwy 11 * new id  839 5089 2461  none
 5:30 PM  Five Points Ladies Meeting  953 986 1321  349951



 7:00 PM  Center Point (open discussion)  520 965 4174  40120
 8:00 PM  Into Action (closed discussion)  901 336 4499  None
 10:30 PM  Hoot Owl  953 986 1321  349951

 Saturday
 Time  Meeting Name  Zoom ID   Password

 8:00 AM  Early Risers  579 869 316  590675
 9:30 AM  Starting Over Extra (closed discuss.) 833 7021 4035  none

 12:00 Noon  Keep it Simple  794 248 206  none
 12:00 Noon  Five Points  953 986 1321  349951

 1:00 PM Serenity at Hwy 11 * new id  839 5089 2461  none
 6:30 PM  Freedom (Closed Discussion)  948 201 9189  none
 6:30 PM  New Hope (Book Study)  972 240 1842  O82584
 6:30 PM Riverchase (*id may have changed)  WEBEX: 622 700 20  Riverchase12
 7:00 PM  Avondale  876 062 4473  819886
 7:00 PM  Columbiana Serentiy  425 272 5216  851146
 7:00 PM  Trussville  485 904 003  515019
 10:30 PM  Hoot Owl  869 456 6003  643312

 Sunday
 Time  Meeting Name  Zoom ID   Password

 12:00 Noon  Five Points (speaker meeting)  953 986 1321  349951
 4:00 PM Serenity at Hwy 11* new id  8412 4657 993  none
 4:30: PM  North Jefferson  878 0973 7945  BillW
 5:30 PM  Serenity Now  259 404 1173  none
 6:30 PM  Day by Day  528 311 7061  O52779
 7:00 PM  Trussville (Big Book Study)  485 904 003  515019
 10:30 PM  Hoot Owl  869 456 6003  643312


